
CA PAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT S

(i) Terry Hutchison
Name

(2) 1075 7th Avenue N.
Address (number and street)
Naples, FL 34102
City, State, Zip Code

D Check here If address has changed

OFFICE USE ONLY

JAN n 7 2022

OT^Fc^!<ES
(3) ID Number

(4) Check appropriate box(es):
0 Candidate Office Sought Naples City Council
D Political Committee (PC)
D Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) D Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded
D Party Executive Committee (PTQ D Check here If FTY has disbanded
D Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an D Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
individual making electioneering communications)

(5) Report Identiflere

Cover Period: From 12/18 / 2021 TO 12/31 / 2021 Report Type:

13 Original a Amendment

(6) Contributions This Report

D Special Election Report

(7) Expenditures This Report

Monetary
Cash & Checks

Loans

Total Monetary

In-Kind

$

$

$

$

(9) TOTAL Monetary
$ _, 77

, 2. 150-

1 I

, 2, 150

t I

. 00

. 00

Contributions To Date

, 235 . 00

Expenditures $

Transfers to
Office Account $

Total Monetary $

(8) Other Distributions
$ _. _,.

1 . 194

»

1, 194.

(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To
$ , 41 , 632 . 13

03

03

Date

(11) Certification
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839. 13, F.S.)

I certify that I have examined this report and it is tme, correct, and complete:

(Type name) Terry HutchJSOn (Type name) Terry HutchlSOn
D Individual (only f^r IE ^Treasurer D Deputy Treasuier (3 Candidate
or electioneering coflnm.)

xl x
Signature Signature

DS.DE12(Rev. 11/1 )

D Chaiipereon (only for PC and PTY)

\
SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Terry Hutchison (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 12/18/2021 through 12/31/2021 (4) Page lofl

(5)

Date

(6)
Sequence
Number

12/18/2021

12/18/2021

12/18/2021

12/22/2021

12/30/2021

5

(7)

Full Name
(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)

Street Address &

City, State, Zip Code

Mamette Perry

1730 3rd Street S, Naples
FL 34102

Henry Halle

516 Turtle Hatch Ln,
Naples FL 34103

Michael Curry

310 Devils Bight, Naples
FL 34103

Michael and Patricia

McGarry

147 Chestnut Street, North
Andover, MA 01845

Michael Schumann

1150 Sand Piper, Naples

(8)

Contributor

Type

I

I

I

Occupatioi

retired

business

owner

retired

retired

self
employed

(9) (10) (11) (12)

Contribution In-kind

Type Description Amendment Amount

CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

$ 1,000.00

$ 100.00

500.00

$ 300.00

$ 250.00

PL 34102

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Terry Hutchison (2) I.D. Number
(3) Cover Period 12/18/2021 through 12/31/2021 (3) Page 1 of 1

(5)
Date

(6)
Sequence
Number

12/20/2021

12/22/2021

2

12/22/2021

3

12/31/2021

(7»
Full Name

(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)
Street Address &

City, State, Zip Code

Sonix

1459 18th Street #335
San Francisco CA 94107

Depost Photos Inc.
110 E. Broward Blvd Ste 1700
Ft. LauderdaleFL 33301
Hinson Studios

54610th Street N

Naples FL 34102
Stripe
510 Townsend Street

San Francisco CA 94103

(8)
Purpose

(add office sought if
contribution to a

candidate)

campaign IT

campaign marketing
materials

campaign marketing
materials

card fees

(9) (10)

Expenditure

Type Amendment

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

(11)

Amount

22.00

49.00

$ 1,115.48

7.55

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 11/13) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES


