CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY									
(1)	Terry Hutchison	OFF	FICE USE ONLY						
()	Name		RECEIVED						
(2)	1075 7th Avenue N.		JAN n 7 2022						
	Address (number and street) Naples, FL 34102								
	City, State, Zip Code		ITY OF NAPLES CITY CLERK						
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:							
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):		()						
. ,	☑ Candidate Office Sought: Naples City C	Council							
	Political Committee (PC)	Check here if PC or ECO	has distanced						
	☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY)	Check here if PC or 200							
	☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed								
	individual making electioneering communications)								
	(5) Report	Identifiers							
Cove	er Period: From 12 /18 / 2021 To	12 / 31 / 2021	Report Type:						
1 0	riginal Amendment Spe	cial Election Report							
(6)	Contributions This Report (7) Expenditures This Report								
	2 450 00	Monetary	4 404 02						
Casl	n & Checks \$,2,2,00	Expenditures \$, <u>1</u> , <u>194</u> . <u>03</u>						
Loar	ns \$, ,	Transfers to							
		Office Account \$	·						
Tota	I Monetary \$,2 , <u>150</u> . <u>00</u>		4 404 00						
		Total Monetary \$	_ , <u>1</u> , <u>194</u> . <u>03</u>						
In-Ki	In-Kind \$,,(8) Other Distributions								
		· · · · · · · · · · · ·	,						
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	` '	y Expenditures To Date 1 632 13						
	\$								
(11) Certification									
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)									
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:									
	ype name) Terry Hutchison	(Type Harrie)							
or	Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	☑ Candidate	Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)						
v	SANGE CONT.	X SMI THE							
X	gnature Services	Signature							
	DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS								

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name

Terry Hutchison

(2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 12/18/2021 through 12/31/2021

(4) Page <u>1</u> of 1

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name						
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &		ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
12/18/2021	Marnette Perry						
1	1730 3rd Street S, Naples FL 34102	I	retired	CHE			\$ 1,000.00
12/18/2021	Henry Halle		I business owner	СНЕ			\$ 100.00
2	516 Turtle Hatch Ln, Naples FL 34103	I					
12/18/2021	Michael Curry						
3	310 Devils Bight, Naples FL 34103	I	retired	СНЕ			\$ 500.00
12/22/2021	Michael and Patricia McGarry						
4	147 Chestnut Street, North Andover, MA 01845	I	retired	СНЕ			\$ 300.00
12/30/2021	Michael Schumann		3.0				
5	1150 Sand Piper, Naples FL 34102	Ι	self employed	СНЕ			\$ 250.00
6							
7							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

 (1) Name
 Terry Hutchison
 (2) I.D. Number _____

 (3) Cover Period
 12/18/2021 through 12/31/2021
 (3) Page 1 of 1

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	Г	(11)
Date	Full Name	Purpose	1		(**,	
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(add office sought if	1			
Sequence	Street Address &	contribution to a	Expenditure			
Number	City, State, Zip Code	candidate)	Туре	Amendment	Amount	
12/20/2021	Sonix				_	-
1	1459 18th Street #335	campaign IT	CAN		\$	22.00
1	San Francisco CA 94107					
12/22/2021	Depost Photos Inc.		CAN			
2 .	110 E. Broward Bivd Ste 1700	campaign marketing			\$	49.00
	Ft. Lauderdale FL 33301	materials				
12/22/2021	Hinson Studios	campaign marketing				
3	546 10th Street N	materials	CAN		\$	1,115.48
	Naples FL 34102	materials				
12/31/2021	Stripe		CAN			
4	510 Townsend Street	card fees			\$	7.55
	San Francisco CA 94103					
5						
6						
7						
,						
8			1			,

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES